ScHOOoL ALMANAC

Teaching with Technology

(Digital Classrooms)

Technology can have a reciprocal relationship with teaching.
The emergence of new technologies pushes educators to understand
and leverage these technologies for classroom use. As technology has
improved, so has the way of its dissemination to the students in a
qualitative manner. Digital Classroom Solutions provide interactive
visual simulations to aide in teach simple and complex concept in

almost every subject for almost every class.

We feel proud to have been associated with probably the best
service provider in this field to cater the needs of our students in the
respect. Undoubtedly with these recent technologies in the classroom,
strong concepts knowledge can be achieved, as well difference
between the way students are taught in school and the way they
approach the outside world is tried to be seamless.

School Infirmary

The Medical Room is a well-equipped facility to provide first aid and
attend to any medical emergencies. The students reporting ill are
attended by qualified and experienced nursing staff and a visiting
doctor.

SCHOOL ALMANALC

EXAM SCHEDULE + ASSESSMENT SYSTEM (2024-25)
Classes : 11l To VIl

Exam . Marks Syllabus . Duration Dates Recap Dates

FA I 30 20% 2:00 Hrs.  8-15 July (2024)

FA2 10 July Internal (Prj. + N.B.) . E .
SAl 60 100% 3:00 Hrs. 23 Sept. to 4th Oct. 2024 13th to 20th Sept. 2024
FA3 30 . 20% 2:00 Hrs. 9th - 16th Dec. 2024

FA4 10 Feb. Internal (Practical + N.B.) - - .

SA2 60 100% 3:00 Hrs. Approx. 20th Feb. 4th to 14th Sept. 2024

Note : In SA2  10% will be added from SA-1 in Class VI
20% will be added from SA-1 in Class VI

30% will be added from SA-1 in Class Vill
Internal Assessment (10-Practical, 5- Notebook, 5-Project)

Classes : IX & XI

Exam Marks Syllabus Duration Dates Recap Dates
TEE- 50 30% 2:00 Hrs. 8-15 July (2024)
TEE2 1X-80/50 70% 3:00 Hrs. 1 Sept. to 4th Oct. 2024 13th to 20th Sept. 2024

X1-80/70
TEE3 1X-80/50 90% 3:00 Hrs. 9th - 18th Dec. 2024

X1-80/70
FINAL 1X-80/50 100% 3.00 Hrs. " 20th Feb. onwards 4 Feb. to 15 Feb. 2015

X1-80/70
PRACTICALS  1X-20/50 Approx 3:00 Hrs. 19th Dec. - 26th Dec.

X1-20130 20th Feb.

Note : Deadline for finishing syllabus in Class [X and X1 will be 30th Nov. 2024
Classes : X & XII
Exam Marks Syllabus Duration Dates Recap Dates
TEE-1 50 35% 2:00 Hrs. 8-15 July (2024)
TEE2 70/80 80% 3:00 Hrs. 23 Sept. to 4th Oct. 2024 13th to 20th Sept. 2024
Pre Board | 70/80 100% 3:00 Hrs. 9th - 18th Dec. 2024
PRACTICALS 30/20 Asper CBSE  3.00 Hrs. 19th Dec. 26th Dec.
Note : Deadline for finishing syllabus in Class X and XIl will be 31st Oct. 2024.
- PTIF SCHEDULE

31st May 2024 31st May 2024

27th May 2024 03rd Aug. 2024
07th Sep. 2024 14th Sept. 2024
18th Oct. 2024 26th Oct. 2024

30th Dec. 2024 I 1th Jan 2025

29th March 2025 Bal 2025 /
Principal/City Co-ordinator CBSE/
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-2025

Holiday Date of Month Day
Id-ul-Fitr * 11 April Thursday
Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April Sunday
Ram Navmi 17 April Wednesday
Mahavir Jayanti 21 April Sunday
Budh Purnima 23 May Thursday
Moharram 17 July Wednesday
Raksha Bandhan 19 August Monday
Janmashtami 26 August Monday
Id-Ul-Milad * 16 Sept. Monday
Gandhi Jayanti 2 October Wednesday
Dussehra 11-14 October Friday - Monday
Deepawali 31 Oct.-02 November Thursday - Saturday
Nagar Kirtan 13 November Wednesday
Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Birthday 15 November Friday
Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Divas 24 November Sunday
Christmas Day 25 December Wednesday
Makar Sankranti 15 January 2025 Wednesday
Basant Panchami 03 Feb. Monday
Ravidas Jayanti 12 Feb. Wednesday
Mahashivratri 26 February Wednesday

Holi 14-15 March Friday- Saturday
Id-Ul-Fitter 31 March Monday
SUMMER VACATION WINTER VACATION

HI-X11 31st May (Fri.) to 1st July (Mon.) H-X11 31st Dec. (Tue ) to 9th Jan. (Wed.)

STAFF 1 June (Sat.) to 29 June (Sat.)

Timings Timings

H-X11 8.00 AM - 2.00 PM -xu

STAFF 7.50 AM - 2.15 PM STAFF 9.50AM - 2.40 PM

STAFF  31slt Dec. (Tue.) to 9th June (Wed.)

10.00 AM - 2.30 PM

ScHDOOL ALMANAC

PLAN FOR BAGLESS SATURDAY
INTER HOUSE ACTIVITIES

5 SKILL BASED ACTIVITIES WILL BE PERFORMED IN 3 TIERS- INTRA CLASS, INTER SECTION, INTER HOUSE

TOTAL SATURDAYS- 17

3 TIER ACTIVITIE

IFFERE |

1-CREATIVE SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY
INTRA CLASS INTER SECTION INTER HOUSE
4TH APRIL -26TH APRIL 27TTHAPRIL 4TH MAY
CATEGORY STAMP MAKING BOOK MARK CARD MAKING
7OV MAKING ON ANY INDIAN FESTIVAL
CATEGORY MAKING& COLOURING POSTER MAKING THEMATIC BULLETIN
VI TO Vil OF A PHOTO FRAME ON ANY SOCIAL CAUSE BOARD DECORATION
SAVE EARTH + WATER POLLUTION.
(BHAI VEER SINGH)
SAVE EARTH + LAND POLLUTION- { RAVAN
SAVE EARTH + NOISE POLLUTION- {TA/ i}
SAVE EARTH 4+ AIR POLL UTION- (KALAM)
CATEGORY THEMATIC GRAFFITI MASK PAINTING BASEDON_| | COLLACEMAKING
X TO X AND MANDALAART | GRAFFITI AND MANDALAART e e
SOUTH- TAMILNADU (TAGORE)
y EAST- WEST BENGAL (KALAM)
2.PERFORMING ARTS SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY
INTRA CLASS . INTER SECTION INTER HOUSE
28TH APRIL-24TH MAY 25TH MAY 6TH JULY
CATEGORY SOLO SINGING SOLO SINGING SOLO SINGING
oV & SOLO DANCE/ & SOLO DANCE/ & SOLO DANCE/
MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY
CATEGORY SOLO SINGING SOLO SINGING SOLO SINGING
VITO Vil & SOLO DANCE!/ & SOLO DANCE/ & SOLO DANCE/
MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY
CATEGORY SOLO SINGING SOLO SINGING SOLO SINGING
X TO X & SOLO DANCE/ & SOLO DANCE/ & SOLO DANCE/
MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY MIMICRY/ ROLE PLAY
3-LITERARY SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY
INTRA CLASS INTER SECTION INTER HOUSE
15T JULY- 2ND AUG 3RD AUG 10TH AUG,
CATEGORY POETRY RECITATION POETRY RECITATION ENGLISH QUIZ
oV
CATEGORY STORY TELLING STORY TELLING ENGLISH QUIZ
VITO VIl
CATEGORY PICTURE COMPOSITION | PICTURE COMPOSITION ENGLISH QUIZ

Balwinder Singh
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INTER HOUSE ACTIVIES

4-COMMUNICATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY
INTRA CLASS INTER SECTION INTER HOUSE
STH AUG-30TH AUG 31STAUG 14 SEP.
CATEGORY AD MAD SHOW AD MAD SHOW FANCY DRESS
MToV DO THE PROMOTIONS DRESS LIKE A COMMODITY DRESS LIKE ANY FAMOUS
ANY GENERAL USE ITEM AND DO THE PROMOTIONS PERSOMALITY AND
SPEAK ABOUT HIM OR HER
CATEGORY SHOW & TELL SHOW & TELL
VITO VI {SHOW THE OBJECT (SHOW THE OBJECT PROMOTION OF AN ITEM WITH
AND EXPLAIN ABOUTIT) AND EXPLAIN ABOUT IT) PUNCH LINES, POSTERS
AND CREATIVE CONTENT
CATEGORY WOKENESS WOKENESS
" 1% TO Xl (TAKE ANY ONE PROBLEM (TAKE ANY ONE PROBLEM SHARK TANK
OF YOUR SORROUNDING OF YOUR SORROUNDING (THINK A BUSINESS IDEATO
AND AND ERADICATE ANY ONE SOCIAL
EXPLAIN THE CAUSES AND EXPLAIN THE CAUSES AND PROBLEM AND CONVINCE
ERADICATION MEASURES) ERADICATION MEASURES) THE JUDGES TO INVEST)
5-LEADERSHIP & SOCIAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY
INTRA CLASS INTER SECTION INTER HOUSE
2ND SEP-25TH OCT. 23RD NOV. 30TH NOV
CATEGORY COLOUR CLASSIFICATION PASS A BANGLE WITH STRAW BALLOON RUN (MAKE A
mTov CHAIN. HOLD BALLOCNS & RUN)
CATEGORY JGSAW PUZZLE CHINESE WHISPER RELAY COMPETITION
vVITO VI
CATEGORY CUP CASTLE HEAD SHOULDER HULAHOOP PAAS
1X TO XN KNEE AND HANCKY
6-CURIOSITY ( SOFT SKILL) DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY
INTRA CLASS
26TH OCT.- 28TH NOV.
CATEGORY WORD HUNT
mTov IDENTIFY 5 ENG. WORDS AND EXPLAIN THEIR USAGE
CATEGORY WORD HUNT .
vITO VIl IDENTIFY 5 ENG. WORDS AND EXPLAIN THEIR USAGE
CATEGORY - WORD HUNT F
IXTO XN IDENTIFY 5 ENG. WORDS AND EXPLAIN THEIR USAGE
Eco-Club Activities (2024-25)
Categories
Months  1ll-V Vivili IX-X11
13-Apr  Poem writing on mother Earth Slogan writing on Save Earth Poster Making on Save Earth
27-Apr  Plantation demonstration Plantation demonstration Plantation demonstration
4-May  Cleaning Drive(own+ 151 floor) Cleaning Drive{own+second floor)  Cleaning Drive (own+ground floor)
11-May  Eco file making Eco file making Eco file making
25-May  Animal face mask making plastic bottle craft Plastic Bottle Craft
6-Jul Best out of waste Best out of waste Best out of waste
3-Aug Eco-quiz Eco-quiz Eco-quiz
10-Aug Eco file presentation Eco file presentation Eco file presentation
24-Aug  Leafy Art Leafy Art Leafy Art
31-Aug  Cleaning drive Cleaning drive Cleaning drive
14-Sep  Short essay on Ozone layer Essay on sustainable development  Essay on sustainable development
5-Oct Paper bag making actvily Paper bag making activity Drawing Competition on Pollution
23-Nov  Wall hanging from waste Material  Wall hanging with waste malerial Speech on Mission LIFE
30-Nov  Environmental Riddles Environment Riddles Compost Pit making
7-Dec Demonstration on photosynthesis  Biodegradable vs Non Biode. Waste Demonstration on Greenhouse effect
28-Dec  Arficle on Love the Animals Article on Animal-Human Bestfriends Article on How to help stray animals
18-Jan  Draw and paint your favourite Bird  Bird House making Bird house making
8-Feb  Green Bullelin board decoralion ~ Green Bulletin board decoration Green Bulletir board decoration

NAME OF THE ACTIVITY/ COMPETITION FOR CLASSES DATE
CREATIVE SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACT. MTO XN 4TH MAY
BASKETBALL COMPETITION (BOYS) 1X 70 Xl 4TH MAY
Gk Quz 170 X T1TH MAY
PERFORMING ARTS SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACT o xXn 6TH JULY
LITERARY SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACT (ENGLISH QUIZ) 7o XN 10THAUG
BADMINTON COMPETITION (BOYS & GIRLS) VITO XNl 1W0THAUG
HINDI ELOCUTION mTo Vil HTHAUG.
ENGLISH ELOCUTION X 7O X M4THAUG
COMMUNICATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACT mroxn 14TH SEP
ENGLISH STORY TELLING . miowv STHOCT.
ENGLISH DEBATE VI TO X STHOCT
ENGLISH ELOCUTION 7O VI 23RD NOV
ENGLISH EXTEMPORE X TO XN 23RD NOV
LEADERSHIP AND SOCIAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT ACT 0o xn 30TH NOV
ENGLISH STORY WRITING COMPETITIONS ENGLISH EXTEMPORE 1oVl _?’TH DEC.
KHO KHO COMPETITION (BOYS & GIRLS) VITO XN 7TH DEC.
CRICKET TOURNAMENT({BOYS) XTOXN TTH DEC
HINDI NEWSPAPER READING mriov 28TH DEC
HINDI DEBATE VITO XN 28TH DEC
ENGLISH NEWSPAPER READING miowv 18TH JAN
ENGLISH EXTEMPORE viTO Vil 18TH JaN
HINDI ELOCUTION 1% TO Xl 18TH JAN
VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION (BOYS) X TO X 18TH JAN
CHESS COMPETITION & TT. COMPETITION (BOYS & GIRLS) VITO X 18TH JAN
NON FIRE COOKING miov BTH FEB
TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIP (BOYS & GIRLS) VI TO Xil BTHFEB
KABADDI TOURNAMENT (BOYS) - Balinnides S irl;él :-ll BTHFEB
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SCHOOL ALMANAC SCHOOL ALMANADC
ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE (2024-25)
HOUSE CIassA;LI‘IIEo viil
Af]] the studténts are divided into four houses to bring out the best in them and place it at the service DATE DAY CLASS THEME
fhiaton W fandaity. : 3-04-2024 Wednesday ~ Combined = Welcome Back
1. KALAM HOUSE :- A virtue A disposition for, benevolence, confidence and justice. It is 8-04-2024 Monday VILLA World Health Day
the condition of all positive aims. g ; 15-04-2024 Monda Xl A Eid
2. RAMAN HOUSE:- The price that life exacts for granting peace. It means a strong desire 18-04-2 dy VILA World Heri D
to live, taking the form of readiness to die. -04-2024 Thursday orld Heritage Day
] 22-04-2024 Monday XIA Earth Day
3. RABINDRA HOUSE :- A strong deep love that never grows old, and conquers all things . 25.04-2024 Thursday VIA Local Self Government Day
i} chaugsy SEogs Uy changing poogia 29-04-2024  Monday XA Ayushman Bharat Diwas
4. BHAIVIRSINGH HOUSE:-Aprecious offering for a special purpose. Giving up of one's
self for the sake of cosmos. It is a permanent joy. MAY
DATE DAY CLASS THEME
2-05-2024 Thursday VA Labour’'s Day
KSS INTERSCHOOL ACTIVITIES (2024-25) 6-05-2024 Monday Xl B Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti
EVENT 9-05-2024 Thursday IVA World Laughter Day
Chess Tournament (Girs/Boys) vi- Vil 13-05-2024 Monday XIB Mother’s Day
gh;ssTTw_"?rmem (Giﬁﬂg;;m : '\i;:: 16-05-2024 Thursday A World Hypertension Day
AR B il el i : 20-05-2024 Monday XB National Anti-terrorism Day
e i S 27052024  Monday Vill B Gender Equality
2 \Volley Ball 1X-XI1 30-05-2024 Thursday IXB International Dance Day
5 Volley Ball BOYS .
<  Basketball (Boys Open) GIRLS OPEN JULY
¢  Basketball (Girls Open) BOYS OPEN DATE DAY CLASS THEME
g  Skating (Girs/Boys) GIRLS OPEN 4-07-2024 Thursday VB International Plastic Bag Free Day
E Yoga (Girs/Boys) NIV X=X 18-07-2024 Thursday VIB Moon Day
Foatball (Boys) OPEN ;
7 . s 22-07-2024 Monday B Guru Purnima
g;;t;:,g?,ampmnsmp o) SEE: 25-07-2024 Thursday VB National Parent's Day
Taekwando OPEN 29-07-2024 Monday ViiC World Nature Conservation Day
English Elocution v AUGUST
E'.-'QII_Sh Su:nr.)‘r Telling -V DATE DAY CLASS THEME
@  Hindi Elocution ¥ 1-08-2024 Thursday VIILA World Wide Web Day
i e ey i 5-08-2024 Monday A Friendship Day
2 Erieh Eloaien DK 8-08-2024 Thursday VILA Handloom Day
Q  English Debate X=X 12-08-2024 Monday VA National Youth Day _
< Hindi Debate VIVl 22-08-2024 Thursday VIA Krishna Janmashtami
% Hindi Dabate IX-XI1 29-08-2024 Thursday VA National Sports Day
Art 1V
2 Robotics VI-XI
€ English Story Writing VIVl
& English Story Writing IX-XI1
- Solo Singhing VI-XII
Q  Rock Band OPEN
g Orcnesim OPEN * Rest of the days Assembly will be held in classrooms.
Group Dance OPEN 4
English Choir OPEN * As per the above schedule class teachers will be responsible :
Hindi Choir OPEN for special assembly. Balwinder Singh //
Princin:l /City Co -ordinator CBSE I/ b _.
Zonu! Co-ordinator NT A :
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SCHOOL ALMANAS
SEPTEMBER ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE (2024-25)
DATE DAY CLASS THEME Class - IX to Xl
2-09-2024 Monday Vil B International Day Of Charity APRIL
9-09-2024 Monday mne International Literacy Day DATE DAY CLASS THEME
12-09-2024 Thursday Vil B Hindi Diwas 4-04-2024 Thursday COMBINED Welcome Back
19-09-2024 Thursday VB World Peace Day 8-04-2024 Monday VIILA World Health Day
15-04-2024 Monday XA Eid
OCTOBER 18-04-2024 Thursday VILA World Heritage Day
DATE DAY CLASS THEME 22-04-2024 Monday XIA Earth Day
7-10-2024 Monday ViB Gandhi Jayanti 25-04-2024 Thursday VIA Local Self Government Day
10-10-2024 Thursday vB World Mental Heaith Day 29-04-2024 Monday XA Ayushman Bharat Diwas
17-10-2024 Thursday viiC World Food Day
21-10-2024 Monday VIILA UN Day MAY
24-10-2024 Thursday VB National Integration Day DATE DAY CLASS THEME
28-10-2024 Monday VILA Deepawali 2-05-2024 Thursday VA World Laughter Day/Labour’s Day
8-04-2024 Monday Xl B Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti
NOVEMBER 9-05-2024 Thursday VA World Red Cross Day
DATE DAY CLASS THEME 13-05-2024 Monday Xl B Mother’s Day
4-11-2024 - Monday VA World Vegan Day - 16-05-2024 Thursday A World Hypertension Day
7-11-2024 Thursday VIA Cancer Awareness Day 20-05-2024 Monday X B National Anti-terrorism Day
11-11-2024 Monday VA Education Day 27-05-2024 Monday Vil B Gender Equality
18-11-2024 Monday B Importance of Moral Values 30-05-2024 Thursday IXB International Dance Day
21-11-2024 Thursday VIl B National Journalism Day -
25-11-2024 Monday VB Constitution Day JULY
28-11-2024 Thursday VIIC Flag Day DATE DAY CLASS THEME
2-07-2024 Tuesday Xl C National Doctor's Day
DECEMBER 5-07-2024 Friday IXC International Plastic Bag Free Day
DATE DAY CLASS THEME 16-07-2024 Tuesday XlC International Justice Day
2-12-2024 Monday * s SV Pollution Control Day ; 19-07-2024 Friday xXe Moon Day
5-12-2024 Thursday . VIB Computer Literacy Day 23-07-2024 Tuesday XA Guru Purnima
19-12-2024 Thursday VIIEA Kisan Diwas 26-07-2024 Friday IXA National Parent's Day
23-12-2024 Monday VILA National Consumer Rights Day 30-07-2024 Tuesday XIA World Nature Conservation Day
26-12-2024 Thursday A Christmas
AUGUST
JANUARY DATE DAY CLASS THEME
DATE DAY CLASS THEME 2-08-2024 Friday XA World Wide Web Day
20-01-2025 Monday VA World Religion Day | 6-08-2024 Tuesday Xl B Friendship Day
23-01-2025 Thursday VIA Subhash Chandra Bose Jyanti 9-07-2024 Friday IXB Handloom Day
27-01-2025 Monday VA Voter's Day -' 13-08-2024 Tuesday XIB National Youth Day
30-01-2025 Thursday Vil B Martyrs Day | 16-08-2024 Friday XB Indian Akshay Urja Day
, 20-08-2024 Tuesday Xic Sadbhawana Diwas
' FEBRUARY , 23-08-2024 Friday IXC National Space Day
DATE DAY CLASS THEME 27-08-2024 Tuesday R Krishna Janmashtami
6-02-2025 Thursday ViB Basant Panchami ' 30-08-2024 Friday XC National Sports Day
10-02-2025 Monday Vil B World Radio Day i
13-02-2025 Thursday. ViIC National Science Day /'
Balwinder Singh } [,
Principa!/ City Co-ordinator CBSE J/
[ Zonal Co-orcinator NT A /. / d
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SEPTEMBER

DATE DAY CLASS ~ THEME NUTRITION DAY (WEDNESDAY)
3-09-2024 Tueday XILA Aditya L-1 Mission
6-09-2024 Frida IXA International day of Charity
10-09-2024 Tuedgy XIA International Literacy Day GRAIN. PRODUCTS are onany food!
13-09-2024 Friday XA Hindi Diwas They give your bOdy and brain t‘he fuel
17-09-2024 Tueday Xl B World Ozone Day you need. Choose whole grain and
20-09-2024 Friday IX B World Peace Day enriched products more often.

OCTOBER VEGETABLES AND FRUIT
DATE DAY CLASS THEME Give you vitamins, minerals, and more!
8-10-2024 Tuesday Xl B World Mental Health Day Choose dark green and orange
e j0 e Tusaany ar Vi sOn ey ; vegetables and orange fruit more often.
18-10-2024 Friday Xiic Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti :
22-10-2024 Tuesday IXC National Nut Day MILK PRODUCTS build strong bones
25-10-2024 Friday Xic UN Day d h. Ch i ceodhaok
29-10-2024 Tuesday XC Deepawali ggen teeth. Choose milk products more

: NOVEMBER £ 3 i
DATE DAY CLASS THEME MEAT AND ALTERNATIVES . R -
5-11-2024 Tuesday XA World Vegan Day Give you protein, which helps your
8-11-2024 Friday IXA Cancer Awarness Day .‘ body grow and stay healthy. Choose
12-11-2024 Tuesday XIA World Diabetes Day | learner meats, poultry and fish, as well
19-11-2024 Tuesday XA Significance of Moral Values as dried peas, beans and lentils more _ _
22-11-2024 Friday Xl B World Television Day often. . Y
26-11-2024 Tuesday IXB Constitution Day
29-11-2024 Friday XIB Flag Day HOME WORK SCHEDULE
: DECEMBER ; g
DATE DAY _ CLASS THEME . SUB. 1 SR, 2 o
3-12-2024 Tueday XB Poilution Control Day
6-12-2024 Friday Xic Computer Literacy Day
20-12-2024 Friday IXC Kisan Diwas Warwday
24-12-2024 Tuesday XIC National Consumer Rights Day
Tuesday

JANUARY
DATE DAY CLASS THEME
21-01-2025 Tuesday XA World Religion Day Wednesday
24-01-2025 Friday IXA Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
28-01-2025 Tuesday XIA Voter's Day ’
31-01-2025 Friday XA Martyrs Day . Thursday

L}

FEBRUARY |
DATE DAY CLASS THEME ! Friday 1
4-02-2025 Tuesday Xl B Basant Panchami !;
7-02-2025 Friday IX B National Budget (2025-26) :
11-02-2025 Tuesday X1 B National Inventors’ Day ; Saturday 7
14-02-2025 Friday XB Shivaiji Jayanti | Halel b o —

= Princip ity Co-r / f ,ﬂ
Zonal ( .-ordi; /
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